	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3120-F32G-P7T1-D01X-0.3A
	3120-F32G-P7T1-D01X-0.3A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3120-F32G-P7T1-D01X-0.3A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 300MA 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 42.38400 (This price is for reference only)
		No 3120-F32G-P7T1-D01X-0.3A datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3120-F32G-P7T1-D01X-0.3A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2869634 Phoenix Contact  ELECTRONIC HOUSING
79000700 Rose Bopla  REAR COVER W/2-TERM COMPARTMENTS
TB-32611-B Bud Industries  BOX ABS 7.48X5.91X1.18 BLK
223R,GY Serpac  BOX 4.10X2.60X2.50 9V GRAY
1455B1202BU Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.76X2.82X0.75" BLUE
3311 Pomona Electronics  ALUM BOX "G" W/COVER BLUE
EZB-DVIM-2 Tripp Lite  DVI CABLE KIT 2 X DVI MALE 1FT
A7OOB-1510G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB-AFN15B/AE15G/AFN15B
2-6754413-0 TE Connectivity  C/A,50/125,XG,OFNR,MTRJ-SC BLU
1654374 Phoenix Contact  FIBER OPTIC CABLE 1M
13-003-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 13POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
A9BBG-0908F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF09G/AF09/AFF09G
0151680863 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 17 CKTS LGT 127
H3BBG-10104-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049A/H1505TR 4"
H2ABG-10112-A8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3048A/H1501TR12"
6A11-A0141-070.0-0 3M  AOC SFP+ 10G 1CH LSZH OM2+ 70M
M3CCA-1406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC14A/MC14G/MKC14A
M3TTK-1006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD10K/MC10M/MSD10K
M3CFK-2618J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC26K/MC26G/MCF26K
20886110050 Harting  SYPCEM CABLE HAN-BRID/CU THERMOP
M13146 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 6PR 20AWG SLT 100'
C2406A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/16 19/.0117TC UNSH TYPE CM
1851 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 30AWG WHITE 1000'
MBT33H-S HellermannTyton  SS TIE 250LB 33"
STL-1-750-16-01 Essentra Components  TWIST LOK STANDOFF 1 X 1.45"
TAG38T4-100B HellermannTyton  WH SELF-LAM VINYL 1X1.5X7.37"
40ET Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 40A 690V BS 88 BRITISH
LA70QS1214FI Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST SEMICONDUCTOR 12A 690V
170M3214 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 160A 690V 1TN/110 AR UC
170M3067 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 315A 690V 1TN/80 AR UC
81300000005 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER CART 250V 6.3A PCB
0FHA0002XP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLADE 32V 30A IN LINE
BK/PCB-3/4-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3/4A 250V FAST PCTRON LONG
19612500001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE TIME-LAG 2.5A IEC 5X20MM
PESD15VL2BT,215 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 15VWM 44VC SOT23
1N6160AUS Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 42.6VWM 77VC SQMELF
MX5KP85AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC CASE5A
P4SMA300CA-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 256VWM 414VC SMA
V300LA10P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 420V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
0071.3291.B1 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 503V 13KA DISC 25MM
	3120-F32G-P7T1-D01X-0.3A  keywords
	    	3120-F32G-P7T1-D01X-0.3A
	3120-F32G-P7T1-D01X-0.3A  E-T-A
	3120-F32G-P7T1-D01X-0.3A  pdf
	3120-F32G-P7T1-D01X-0.3A  datasheet
	3120-F32G-P7T1-D01X-0.3A  price
	3120-F32G-P7T1-D01X-0.3A  distributor
	electronic components 3120-F32G-P7T1-D01X-0.3A
	3120-F32G-P7T1-D01X-0.3A  Circuit Protection
	3120-F32G-P7T1-D01X-0.3A  Circuit Breakers
	3120-F32G-P7T1-D01X-0.3A  CIR BRKR THRM 300MA 250VAC 50VDC
	3120-F32G-P7T1-D01X-0.3A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .